Catalog Index
7 1 0  W .  P a r k  A v e n u e  E d g e w a t e r ,  F L  3 2 1 3 2   U S
P h o n e :  3 8 6 - 4 2 6 - 1 3 4 5    F a x :  3 8 6 - 4 2 6 - 1 8 3 5
s a l e s @ C D P W I n c . c o m  w w w . c d p w i n c . c o m
© 2018 CDPW Inc,
All Rights Reserved
IND01-0318
Key Personnel
Introduction
Complete Dewatering Brochure
Section 1 – Pumps
Model  Description   Discharge Flow (GPM) Head (Feet) Sheet #
VAWP  Wellpoint Pumps, Centrifugal 4” – 10”  200-4400 85’ max  WP01
RWP  Wellpoint Pumps, Rotary 4” – 8”   200-2400 80’ max  RWP01
TP  Trash Pumps, Wet-Prime 4” – 12” 200-6000 110’ max TP01
VATP  Trash Pumps, AutoPrimeTM 4” & 6”  200-2400 167’ max VATP01
BP  By-Pass Pump   6” or 8”  500-2400 167’ max BP01
JP  Jet Pumps    2-1/2” & 3” 200-1200 360’ max JP01
SDP  Submersible Dewatering 2” – 4”  20-775  175’ max SDP01
PUM02 Pump Options
PUM01 Pump Model Nomenclature
Section 2 – Wellpoint Equipment & Accessories
ACC01 Wellpoint System Components
ACC06 2” Complete Wellpoint System
 ACC08 Prepackaged Wellpoint Systems
ACC02 Steel Self Jetting Wellpoint
ACC03 Steel Pipe Fittings
ACC04 Specialty Accessories (Mop, Strainer, Jet Rod, Header Support)
ACC09 Hoses, Layflat & Pump Connections
ACC07 Settling Tanks
ACC11 Road Ramp / Crossing
ACC10 Jet Punch & Sand Casings
ACC05 Fuel Pickup for a Remote Tank
Section 3 – Parts & Maintenance
 PM01 Complete Vacuum Pumps
 PM02 Complete Self Priming Trash Pumps, 4”-6”
PM03 Complete Resilient Swing Check Valves, 3”-10” flanged
 PM04 Pump Refurbish & Rebuild Service
 PM05 Service Parts
“The finest dewatering pumps and wellpoint equipment since 1923”